Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Supreme Overseas Export India Private Limitedl\iu?nt

er: 1; Last5

er: 10053

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

e of Commeracem?nt of CIRP: 10—0%—2022' List of Creditors as on: 14-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Raghu Babu Gunturu; Process
gitof registration num

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

775329105

Summary of Claims Admitted

No. of Claims

Amount

766618575

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

90.37

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

8710530

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

78910379

76750887

9.05

2159492

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

28652146

4929533

0.58

23722613

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

882891630

848298995

0.00

34592635

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15084
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-08-16 15:28:41-b9b44034b0f0d7239c91903ec681abe8.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-16 15:28:41-954c9b11907491138b6b4db050cbf01f.xlsx
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-08-16 15:28:41-0c7536ab71aa5bfca8a1e542b158d568.xlsx
http://www.tcpdf.org

