Name of the Corporate Debtor: Supreme Overseas Export India Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 10-06-2022; List of Creditors as on: 14-08-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Raghu Babu Gunturu; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10053

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	775329105	1	766618575	90.37	0	8710530	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	3	78910379	3	76750887	9.05	0	2159492	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	00	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	3	28652146	3	4929533	0.58	0	23722613		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00		0		NA
Total		7	882891630	7	848298995	100.00	0	34592635	0	